2024 MGA MEN'S PLAYER OF THE YEAR POINTS LIST

2024 2-Person Scramble

Brett Patterson

812024 Waverly & Mossy Oak

&8 (2024 oxford Invitational

Eddie Brescher

Ben Snow

Kye Meeks

Joe Deraney

80

Hunter Logan

Austin Smithers

Brice Wilkinson

75

Monty Hilton

45

Drew Wilson

Josh Lampley

Emerson Newsome

Jackson Wise

Jake Moffitt

55

50

Wells Williams

Rhett Walters

Collins Trolio

Freddie Janneck

Lance Strickland

Brett Parker

Michael Naaman

EJ Blanchard

45

2

2024 USGA Four-Ball
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150 100
95 70
78.75 100
250
150
55 80
45 70
100 65
5
100 37.5 80
95 42.5
200
78.75 | 72.5
45
125
125
37.5 42.5
125 [ 20 | 80

2024 US Amateur

2024 Natchez Open
2024 Coast Open

Total

&(2024 US Mid-Am

810

325

318.75

300

50

280

260

50

100

80

50

35

260

240

222.5

217.5

217.5

200

151.25

150

150

130

125

125

120

115

112.5

105




Watt Whatley

100

Josh Martin

100

Sid Smith

100

Camilo Avila

100

Steve Wilson

100

Walker Clayton

55

100

60

35

Griffin Agent

95

Brian Beale

80

95

David Beard

90

90

25

Hunter Hamrick

55

90

Grayson Davis

80

80

78.75

Tucker Gutierrez

80

80

78.75

Kevin Brady

75

2.5

Trey Howell

18.75

Mason Mckay

75

18.75

50

Ed Wall

75

11.5

Cameron Clarke

11.5

Brad Riles

72.5

15

Graham Upshaw

57.5

15

Jacob Rodriguez

12.5

Scott Anderson

7.5

12.5

Michael Morrow

57.5

05

60

Alan Ellis

65

05

Miles Jackson

05

00

60

Michael Gregory

57.5

Ken Peacock

57.5

60

60

Steve McKay

57.5

Jared Smith

57.5

91.5

55

Andrew Zielinski

55

Michael Hodges

57.5

i)

55

Zach Longgrear

Nick Beale

55

55

Jackson Lawson

i)

52.5

Beck Troutman

55

52.5

52.5

52.5

52.5

52.5




Braeden Dobbs

Casey Ham

52.5

Richard Reed

50

Corey Teague

42.5

52.5

Corey Mays

45

50

Aubrey Mays

45

50

50

Kevin Bounds

45

50

Sean Oakley

45

45

Robert Pannell

45

Thomas Garland

42.5

45

Zach Smith

45

Warren Hood

42.5

42.5

Austin Brown

Tyler Linebroker

40

42.5

Benjamin Lambert

42.5

Austin Neihaus

42.5

Marion Dickson

32.5

40

40

Aaron Collins

32.5

35

40

Bill Byrne

32.5

35

Greg Brooking

32.5

32.5

Jacob Blanton

32.5

32.5

Walker Wise

32.5

32.5

Ethan Smith

32.5

Stephen Yelverton

32.5

32.5

32.5

Doug Garner

32.5

Neil Trimm

32.5

32.5

32.5

Will Burnham

32.5

7.5

Clay Homan

22.5

32.5

32.5

Wesley Holifield

30

Brian Gates

30

30

John Mark Mills

30

2.5

Joel Reeves

30

25

Harlan Yerger

21.5

20

Sumpter Bass

21.5

20

25

20

20




Carter Callaway

Ryan Black

Cameron Guidry

20

Ryan Davis

15

11.5

Will Thompson

17.5

McKay Harris

15

15

Shaw Nickels

10

12.5

15

Carter Clayton

10

12.5

Jeb Stuart

10

Matthew Nicell

10

Corbin May

7.5

10

Paul McMillan

1.5

Peyton Russell

1.5

Drew Baker

2.5

1.5

Tim Roop

Logan Jensen

Brady Lagendyk

2.5

2.5
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